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Agha Khaled khaled.agha01@sus.edu

Alak John john.alak@sus.edu

Alak Pauline pauline.alak@sus.edu Certified Nursing Assistant

Allen Edward edward.allen@sus.edu

Allen Elliot elliot.allen@sus.edu

Anderson Marvin marvin.anderson01@sus.edu

Anderson Ronald ronald.anderson01@sus.edu

Anderson Vickie vickie.anderson@sus.edu

General Studies/Biology Concentration

Louisiana Transfer (Associate of Science)/Biological 

Sciences Concentration

Ao Ping ping.ao@sus.edu

Avelis Jessica jessica.avelis@sus.edu

Baker Gaddie gaddie.baker@sus.edu General Studies/Speech Pathology Concentration

Banks Timothy timothy.banks@sus.edu Airframe and Powerplant Maintenance Technology

Barfield Alvester alvester.barfield@sus.edu

Beaudion Patricia patricia.beaudion@sus.edu

Bell Crystal crystal.bell@sus.edu

Betford Tangela tangela.betford@sus.edu

Black Patsy patsy.black01@sus.edu

Blackshire Cheryl cheryl.blackshire@sus.edu

Blakely Earl earl.blakely@sus.edu

Blount Kim kim.blount@sus.edu

Bonyfield Keisha keisha.bonyfield@sus.edu

Brock Major major.brock@sus.edu

Broussard Bernice bernice.broussard@sus.edu

Dean, Allied Health and Nursing

Polysomnographic Technology

Medical Laboratory Technician

Phlebotomy

Brown Yekishia yekishia.brown@sus.edu

Bryant Wayne wayne.bryant@sus.edu

Bull Marjorie marjorie.bull@sus.edu

Buntyn Carla carla.buntyn@sus.edu

Burnom Breonka breonka.burnom@sus.edu

Burns Ellisha ellisha.burns@sus.edu

Burrell Leona leona.burrell@sus.edu

Cadet Marc marc.cadet@sus.edu

Caldwell Priscilla priscilla.caldwell@sus.edu

Cantrell Deon deon.cantrell@sus.edu

Celino Charisse charisse.celino@sus.edu

Chadwick Christopher christopher.chadwi@sus.edu

Computer Networking Technology

Web Development

Clay Janee janee.clay@sus.edu

Collins Marci marci.collins@sus.edu

Emergency Medical Technician - Basic

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic

Corey Scott scott.corey@sus.edu

Cottonham Joyce joyce.cottonham@sus.edu

Cottonham Laurita laurita.cottonham@sus.edu

Daniel Jimmy jimmy.daniel@sus.edu

Davis Bonnie bonnie.davis@sus.edu

patricia.brown04@sus.eduPatriciaBrown

MichealCook

kenechukwu.anyanec@sus.eduKenechukwuAnyanechi

joann.brown@sus.eduJoannBrown

iris.champion@sus.eduIrisChampion

micheal.cook01@sus.edu
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Davis Latienda latienda.davis@sus.edu

Davis Summer summer.davis@sus.edu

Dixon Belinda belinda.dixon@sus.edu

Dixon Darrin darrin.dixon@sus.edu

Doyle-Bell Stephanie stephanie.bell@sus.edu

Duncan Sherrea' sherrea.duncan@sus.edu

Eatman Lynne lynne.eatman@sus.edu Dental Hygiene

Edwards Crystalyn crystalyn.edwards@sus.edu

Edwards Tia tia.edwards@sus.edu

Ellis Frederick frederick.ellis@sus.edu

Ellis Jerushka jerushka.ellis@sus.edu Human Services

Evans Curtis curtis.evans@sus.edu

Evans Ziporah ziporah.evans@sus.edu

Evans-Pratt Ernestanie ernestanie.pratt@sus.edu

Fergins Dana dana.fergins@sus.edu

Fisher Richard richard.fisher@sus.edu

Fitch Shondreka shondreka.fitch@sus.edu

Fitzgerald Ashley ashley.fitzgerald@sus.edu

Flanagan Patricia patricia.flanagan@sus.edu

Fleming Annette annette.fleming@sus.edu

Flowers Ernest ernest.flowers@sus.edu

Flowers Patricia patricia.flowers@sus.edu

Fontenot Dale dale.fontenot@sus.edu

Foppe Brenda brenda.foppe@sus.edu

Fuller Cassandra cassandra.fuller@sus.edu

Fuller Tari tari.fuller@sus.edu

Gant Carl carl.gant@sus.edu

Garland Margaret margaret.garland@sus.edu

Garnett Dorothy dorothy.garnett@sus.edu

Gauthreaux Alan alan.gauthreaux@sus.edu

Giles Roxie roxie.giles@sus.edu

Gilo Lynn lynn.gilo@sus.edu

Gilyard Gregory gregory.gilyard01@sus.edu

Gipson Johnny johnny.gipson@sus.edu

Godette Bonnie bonnie.godette@sus.edu

Goines Betty betty.goines01@sus.edu

Golett Sharon sharon.golett@sus.edu

Grain Kirk kirk.grain@sus.edu

Green Deon deon.green@sus.edu

Green Gwendolyn gwendolyn.green@sus.edu

Green Jennifer jennifer.green@sus.edu

Green Jessica jessica.green@sus.edu

Green Sharon sharon.green@sus.edu

Guillen Marlyn marlyn.guillen@sus.edu

Gully Shannon shannon.gully@sus.edu

Haj Mahmoud mahmoud.haj@sus.edu

Hall Jerrick jerrick.hall@sus.edu

Hamilton Debra debra.hamilton@sus.edu

Hamilton Lonnie lonnie.hamilton@sus.edu

Hardaway James james.hardaway@sus.edu

Hardman Lisa lisa.hardman01@sus.edu

Harris Glen glen.harris@sus.edu

Harris Katrina katrina.harris@sus.edu

Harrison Donzell donzell.harrison@sus.edu

Hart Anjelica anjelica.hart@sus.edu
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Henry Ozie ozie.henry@sus.edu

Herring Sheryl sheryl.herring@sus.edu

General Studies/Sociology Concentration

General Studies/Psychology Concentration

Louisiana Transfer (Associate of Arts)/Social Science 

Concentration

Dean, Business, Math, Science and Technology

General Studies/Chemistry Concentration

General Studies/Science/Pre-Allied Health 

Concentration

Hester Sonya sonya.hester@sus.edu

Hilson Angela angela.hilson@sus.edu

Hoard Tess tess.hoard@sus.edu

Hollis Barbara barbara.hollis@sus.edu

Holmes Olivia olivia.holmes@sus.edu

Holmon Aylwin aylwin.holmon@sus.edu Accounting

Holt Jonathan jonathan.holt@sus.edu

Honore Lacy lacy.honore@sus.edu

Hoston Danny danny.hoston@sus.edu

Houston Jibri jibri.houston@sus.edu

Hovis Karrie karrie.hovis@sus.edu

Humphrey Ruthie ruthie.humphrey@sus.edu

Hunt Florese florese.hunt@sus.edu

Iliev Ilko ilko.iliev@sus.edu

Jackson Albert albert.jackson01@sus.edu

Criminal Justice Administration

Louisiana Transfer (Associate of Arts)/Criminal Justice 

Concentration

Jackson Lisa lisa.jackson01@sus.edu

Jackson Tessie tessie.jackson@sus.edu

Jarrett Brenda brenda.jarrett@sus.edu

Jefferson Frances frances.jefferson@sus.edu

Jefferson Krystal krystal.jefferson@sus.edu

Jenkins Leonard leonard.jenkins@sus.edu

Jimerson Bobbye bobbye.jimerson@sus.edu

Johnson Shirley shirley.johnson@sus.edu

Johnson Terri terri.johnson@sus.edu

Johnson Tommy tommy.johnson01@sus.edu

Jones Monica monica.jones@sus.edu

Joseph Nashawna nashawna.joseph@sus.edu

Kaylor Timothy timothy.kaylor@sus.edu

Keller Shelia shelia.keller@sus.edu

Dialysis Technician

Sterile Processing Technician

Surgical Techology

Laborde Donald donald.laborde@sus.edu

Landry Irma irma.landry@sus.edu

Lane John john.lane@sus.edu

Larry Latoya latoya.larry@sus.edu

Latin Marilyn marilyn.latin@sus.edu

Latson Amber amber.latson@sus.edu

Lawrence Benita benita.lawrence@sus.edu

Leggett Vanessa vanessa.leggett@sus.edu

Lester Earnestine earnestine.lester@sus.edu

Lester Julie julie.lester@sus.edu

frederick.jackson@sus.eduFrederick

barry.hester@sus.eduBarryHester

didaciane.keys@sus.eduDidacianeKeys

sharron.herron@sus.eduSharronHerron

Jackson
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Levi Sonya sonya.levi@sus.edu

Levy Pamela pamela.levy@sus.edu

Lewis George george.lewis03@sus.edu

Lewis Jerron jerron.lewis@sus.edu

Lewis Katina katina.lewis@sus.edu

Lott Angenetta angenetta.lott@sus.edu

Lott Paula paula.lott@sus.edu

Lynn Jeffrey jeffrey.lynn@sus.edu

Mahoney Renata renata.mahoney@sus.edu

Mahoney Teniesha teniesha.mahoney01@sus.edu

Mahoney Tuesday tuesday.mahoney@sus.edu

Martel Dennis dennis.martel@sus.edu

Matthews Claudine claudine.matthews@sus.edu Respiratory Therapy

Maxie William william.maxie@sus.edu

Mccarter Kimberly kimberly.mccarter@sus.edu

Mccarty Sharon sharon.mccarty@sus.edu

Mccray Lonnie lonnie.mccray@sus.edu Dean, Arts, Humanities, Social Sciences & Edcuation

Mcduffie Kimbreyana kimbreyana.mcduffi@sus.edu

Mceachin Veronica veronica.mceachin@sus.edu

Mcmillon Pamela pamela.mcmillon@sus.edu

Meaux Roderick roderick.meaux@sus.edu

Metoyer Priscilla priscilla.metoyer@sus.edu

Millican Joyce joyce.millican@sus.edu

Miramon Paul paul.miramon01@sus.edu

Mitchel Talmadge talmadge.mitchel@sus.edu

Moon Breunka breunka.moon@sus.edu

Moore Adrienne adrienne.moore01@sus.edu

Moore Amesha amesha.moore@sus.edu

Moore Daphne daphne.moore@sus.edu

Moore Deborah deborah.moore@sus.edu

Moore Mary mary.moore@sus.edu

Moore Tonia tonia.moore@sus.edu

Morris Martina martina.morris@sus.edu

Moses Kenie kenie.moses@sus.edu General Studies/Pre-Engineering Concentration

Moss Fred fred.moss@sus.edu

Murff Rikki rikki.murff@sus.edu

Murphy Geraldine geraldine.murphy@sus.edu

Myles Lakeisha lakeisha.myles01@sus.edu

Health Information Technology

Healthcare Access Associate

Medical Coding Specialist

Noble Angillar angillar.noble@sus.edu

O'Neal Evonne evonne.oneal@sus.edu

Orban Joseph joseph.orban@sus.edu

Ortiz Moffett Lisa lisa.ortizmoffett01@sus.edu

Ott Kenneth kenneth.ott@sus.edu

Overton Tiameko tiameko.overton@sus.edu

Owens Kimberly kimberly.owens@sus.edu

Pace Shelli shelli.pace@sus.edu

Palmer Anita anita.palmer@sus.edu

Palmer Ralonda ralonda.palmer@sus.edu

Paul Takeysha takeysha.paul@sus.edu

Phillips June june.phillips@sus.edu

kimberly.may@sus.eduKimberlyNewlen
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General Studies/General Education Concentration

General Studies/Journalism Concentration

Louisiana Transfer (Associate of Arts)/Mass 

Communication Concentration

Plummer Ora ora.plummer@sus.edu

Poole Martin martin.poole01@sus.edu

Porter Pamela pamela.porter02@sus.edu

Provost Sylvia sylvia.provost@sus.edu

Prudhomme Carlos carlos.prudhomme@sus.edu

General Studies/Physical Science Concentration

General Studies/Physics Concentration

Louisiana Transfer (Associate of Science)/Physical 

Sciences Concentration

Reese Clarence clarence.reese@sus.edu

Revell Shelia shelia.revell@sus.edu

Rhodes Annie annie.rhodes@sus.edu

Richardson Lataurus lataurus.richardso@sus.edu

Roberson Delores delores.roberson@sus.edu

Robinson Gail gail.robinson@sus.edu

Robinson Laverne laverne.robinson@sus.edu

Robinson Regina regina.robinson@sus.edu

Robinson Shanace shanace.robinson@sus.edu

Rogers Lalita lalita.rogers@sus.edu

Ross Debra debra.ross@sus.edu

Ruffins Monica monica.mceachin@sus.edu

Saldana Trudy trudy.saldana@sus.edu

Salem Ibrahim ibrahim.salem@sus.edu

Sanders Marcus marcus.sanders@sus.edu

Scott Melanie melanie.scott@sus.edu Licensed Practical Nurse

Scott Thaddeus thaddeus.scott@sus.edu

Seamster Katina katina.seamster@sus.edu

Secoundiata Sherita sherita.secoundiat@sus.edu

Sennet Marquel marquel.sennet@sus.edu

Siglar Willie willie.siglar02@sus.edu

Simmons Deborah deborah.simmons@sus.edu

Simms Alexander Jeremy jeremy.simmsalexan@sus.edu

Smith Alena alena.smith@sus.edu

Smith Carolyn carolyn.smith@sus.edu

Smith Louise louise.smith@sus.edu

Smith Shalonda shalonda.smith@sus.edu

Spears Roshanda roshanda.spears@sus.edu

Spells Everett everett.spells@sus.edu

Stephens Ashayla ashayla.stephens@sus.edu

Stroud Amy amy.stroud@sus.edu

Suber Malcolm malcolm.suber@sus.edu

Summerfield Dorsey dorsey.summerfield@sus.edu

Swift Phillip phillip.swift@sus.edu

Swift Shelia shelia.swift@sus.edu Radiologic Technology

Tabor Nathan nathan.tabor@sus.edu

Tanner Laverne laverne.tanner@sus.edu

Taylor Lelia lelia.taylor@sus.edu

Thibeaux Daphne daphne.thibeaux@sus.edu

Thomas Jermaine jermaine.thomas@sus.edu

Thomas Michael michael.thomas01@sus.edu

tracie.reed@sus.eduTracieReed

joslin.pickens@sus.eduJoslinPickens
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Thomas Rita rita.thomas@sus.edu

Tieuel Linda linda.tieuel@sus.edu

Tobin Cytwelia ctobin5827@skymail.susla.edu

Tolbert Annette annette.tolbert01@sus.edu

Tournebize-Iliev Genevieve genevieve.iliev01@sus.edu

Tuggle Karen karen.tuggle@sus.edu

Nursing

Nursing (Accelerated LPN-RN Track)

Vides Shirley shirley.vides@sus.edu

Child Development

General Studies/Health and Physical Education 

Concentration

Waddles Kimberly kimberly.waddles@sus.edu

Wallace Beverly beverly.wallace@sus.edu

General Studies/Foreign Language Concentration

Louisiana Transfer (Associate of Arts)/Fine Arts 

Concentration

Louisiana Transfer (Associate of Arts)/Humanities 

Concentration

Warren Patsy patsy.warren@sus.edu

Watts Sherile sherile.watts@sus.edu

Accounting Technology Clerk

Administrative Technology Specialist

Business Management

General Studies/Business Administration 

Concentration

Louisiana Transfer (Associate of Arts)/General Business 

Concentration

Weber Cynthia cynthia.weber@sus.edu

Wells Lachandra lachandra.wells@sus.edu

White Pauline pauline.white@sus.edu

Computer Information Systems

Computer Science

General Studies/Computer Science Concentration

General Studies/Mathematics Concentration

Wiggins Janis janis.wiggins@sus.edu

Wiley Joe joe.wiley@sus.edu

Williams Jessica jessica.williams02@sus.edu

Williams Leatrice leatrice.williams@sus.edu

Williams Newana newana.williams@sus.edu

Williams Yvonne yvonne.williams@sus.edu

Wilson Davonna davonna.wilson@sus.edu

Wilson Glorya glorya.wilson@sus.edu

Wilson Harolyn harolyn.wilson@sus.edu

Wilson Jerwin jerwin.wilson01@sus.edu

Wilson Tracy tracy.wilson@sus.edu

Wimberly Brenda brenda.wimberly@sus.edu

Woods Lorraine lorraine.woods@sus.edu

Wright Olden olden.wright@sus.edu

Young Tia tia.young01@sus.edu

White Vanessa vanessa.white@sus.edu

Webb Regina regina.webb@sus.edu

Vinson Terence terence.vinson@sus.edu

wanda.waller@sus.eduWandaWaller

tiffany.varner@sus.eduTiffanyVarner
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